Advisory Committee

State Historic Preservation Plan,

2023-2032
April 2021 (revised 10.08.2021)

Scott Allen
OPN Architects

sallen@opnarchitects.com

Sara André *
State Historic Preservation Office
Sara.andre@iowa.gov

Berry Bennett *
State Historic Preservation Office

Berry.bennett@iowa.gov

Jon Berg
lowa Arts Council

Jon.berg@iowa.gov

Trish Bergren
lowa Cultural Coalition
trishokamoto@yahoo.com

Dwana Bradley

Des Moines Public School Board and lowa
Juneteenth

dwanabradley77@gmail.com

Jon Brown
State Historical Society of lowa Board of
Trustees

ai882@aol.com

Suzanne Buffalo

Meskwaki Nation, Sac & Fox of the Mississippi in

lowa
OSA Indian Advisory Council
tamafriendd@hotmail.com

Johnathan Buffalo

Meskwaki Nation, Sac & Fox of the Mississippi in

lowa
OSA Indian Advisory Council

director.historic@meskwaki-nsn.gov

Warren Davis
Office of the State Archaeologist
warren-davis@uiowa.edu

Nick Delleca
lowa Department of Natural Resources

nick.dellaca@dnr.iowa.gov

Madison DeShay-Duncan
Community Legacy Matters, Inc.

madisonrdeshay@gmail.com

John Doershuk
Office of the State Archaeologist
john-doershuk@uiowa.edu

Brennan Dolan
lowa Department of Transportation
Brennan.Dolan@iowadot.us

Stacie Eshelman
Greenfield Chamber/Main Street
director@greenfieldiowa.com

Lance Foster
lowa Tribe of Kansas and Nebraska
OSA Indian Advisory Council

[foster@iowas.org

Michelle Franks

Golden Hills Resource Conservation &
Development
michelle.franks@goldenhillsrcd.org

Misty D. Frazier
Santee Sioux Tribe of Nebraska

ssn.thpo@gmail.com

Heather Gibb *
State Historic Preservation Office

Heather.gibb@iowa.gov

Matthew Gilbert
MRG International
global.mrg@gmail.com



mailto:sallen@opnarchitects.com
mailto:Sara.andre@iowa.gov
mailto:Berry.bennett@iowa.gov
mailto:Jon.berg@iowa.gov
mailto:trishokamoto@yahoo.com
mailto:dwanabradley77@gmail.com
mailto:tamafriend4@hotmail.com
mailto:director.historic@meskwaki-nsn.gov
mailto:warren-davis@uiowa.edu
mailto:nick.dellaca@dnr.iowa.gov
mailto:madisonrdeshay@gmail.com
mailto:john-doershuk@uiowa.edu
mailto:Brennan.Dolan@iowadot.us
mailto:lfoster@iowas.org
mailto:michelle.franks@goldenhillsrcd.org
mailto:ssn.thpo@gmail.com
mailto:Heather.gibb@iowa.gov
mailto:global.mrg@gmail.com

Ted Grevstad-Nordbrock

lowa State University Preservation Certificate
Program

tedgn@iastate.edu

John Gronen
Smart Growth Development
JohnG@gronen.com

Cindy Hadish
Save CR Heritage
cindy.hadish@gmail.com

Nichole Hansen
lowa Economic Development Authority
nichole.hansen@iowaeda.com

John Heider
State Association for the Preservation of lowa
Cemeteries

jheider@mchsi.com

Diane Hunter
Miami Tribe of Oklahoma
dhunter@miamination.com

Colleen Kinney
lowa Homeland Security

colleen.kinney@iowa.gov

Susan Kloewer *
State Historical Society of lowa

Susan.kloewer@iowa.gov

Chris Kramer
lowa Department of Cultural Affairs
chris.kramer@iowa.gov

Darcy Maulsby
Calhoun County Historic Preservation
Commission

yettergirl@yahoo.com

Sarah McDonald
Shelby County Historical Museum
SMcDonald@shelbycoiamuseum.org

Alexa McDowell
Consultant

akaymcd@hotmail.com

Paula Mohr
Bentonsport Preservation

bentonsportpreservation@gmail.com

Sheila Oberreuter
Effigy Mounds, National Park Service
sheila_oberreuter@nps.gov

Marti Only A Chief
Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma

monlyachief@pawneenation.org

Bruce Perry
Preservation lowa

brucelperry@gmail.com

Terry Philips
Contractor
tkenterprisesl@msn.com

Matt Reed
Pawnee Nation of Oklahoma
jreed@pawneenation.org

Jessica Reinert

lowa Chapter of the American Institute of
Architects

jreinert@aiaiowa.org

Mike Reyes
LULAC

reyesmrl@mchsi.com

Michelle Roseburrough
Marshall County Historical Society

info@marshallhistory.org

Laura Sadowsky *
State Historic Preservation Office
Laura.sadowsky@iowa.gov

Tricia Sandahl
Mason City Historic Preservation Commission

tsandahl@masoncity.net


mailto:tedgn@iastate.edu
mailto:JohnG@gronen.com
mailto:cindy.hadish@gmail.com
mailto:nichole.hansen@iowaeda.com
mailto:jheider@mchsi.com
mailto:dhunter@miamination.com
mailto:colleen.kinney@iowa.gov
mailto:Susan.kloewer@iowa.gov
mailto:chris.kramer@iowa.gov
mailto:yettergirl@yahoo.com
mailto:SMcDonald@shelbycoiamuseum.org
mailto:akaymcd@hotmail.com
mailto:sheila_oberreuter@nps.gov
mailto:monlyachief@pawneenation.org
mailto:brucelperry@gmail.com
mailto:tkenterprises1@msn.com
mailto:jreed@pawneenation.org
mailto:jreinert@aiaiowa.org
mailto:reyesmr1@mchsi.com
mailto:info@marshallhistory.org
mailto:Laura.sadowsky@iowa.gov
mailto:tsandahl@masoncity.net

Ann Schmid
lowa Economic Development Authority
Ann.Schmid@iowaeda.com

David Schmitz
lowa Arts Council
david.schmitz2 @iowa.gov

Cheyanne St. John
Lower Sioux Indian Community

cheyanne.stjohn@lowersioux.com

Candy Streed
Silos and Smokestacks National Heritage Area

CStreed@silosandsmokestacks.org

Peter Swisher
Herbert Hoover National Historic Site, National
Park Service

pete_swisher@nps.gov

Sunshine Thomas-Bear
Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska
sunshine.bear@winnebagotribe.com

Jerome Thompson
State Historical Society Board of Trustees

jerome.thompson@gmail.com

Michael Wagler
Main Street lowa

Michael.Wagler@iowaeda.com

Consultants

Nancy Finegood *
Goaltrac Consulting Team

nancyfinegood@gmail.com

Alan Levy *
Goaltrac Consulting Team
alanslevy@yahoo.com

Cheri Szcodronski *
Goaltrac Consulting Team

cheri@fireflypreservation.com

* Also a member of the Preservation Plan Task
Force (PPTF)


mailto:Ann.Schmid@iowaeda.com
mailto:david.schmitz2@iowa.gov
mailto:cheyanne.stjohn@lowersioux.com
mailto:CStreed@silosandsmokestacks.org
mailto:pete_swisher@nps.gov
mailto:sunshine.bear@winnebagotribe.com
mailto:jerome.thompson@gmail.com
mailto:Michael.Wagler@iowaeda.com
mailto:nancyfinegood@gmail.com
mailto:alanslevy@yahoo.com
mailto:cheri@fireflypreservation.com

